
What’s Happening, Fall 2021  
 

* Watch Monday 4-1-1 Newsletters to reserve van seats for Honors group service activities 
 

• Friday, September 10   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 5:30 PM* 
 

• Tuesday, September 14   Gum Drops Group Service, 5:45 – 7:45 PM* 
 

• Thursday, September 16  Thursday at the Lake, 4:00 – 6:00 PM 
 

• Friday, September 17   All Seasons Farm Group Service, 3:00 – 5:00 PM* 
 

• Saturday, September 18  Green Earth Sanctuaries Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12 Noon* 
 

• Wednesday, September 29  Gum Drops Group Service, 5:45 – 7:45 PM* 
 

• Friday, October 1   All Season Farm Group Service, 3:00 – 5:00 PM* 
 

• Tuesday, October 5   Gum Drops Group Service, 5:45 – 7:45 PM* 
 

• Monday, October 18   Spring 2022 Honors Seminars Faculty Roundtable 
 

• Tues. – Thurs. October 19 – 21  Spring 2022 Honors Seminar Reservations  
 

• Wednesday, October 20  Gum Drops Group Service, 5:45 – 7:45 PM* 
 

• Thursday, October 21   Honors Tenney Lecture and Reception with Kate Klise, 4:30 PM 
 

• Friday, October 22   All Seasons Farm Group Service, 3:00 – 5:00 PM*  
 

• Saturday, October 23   Green Earth Sanctuaries Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12 Noon* 
 

• Sunday, October 24   Touch of Nature “Haunted Hollow” Group Service* 
 

• Friday, October 29   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 5:30 PM* 
 

• Wednesday, November 3  Gum Drops Group Service, 5:45 – 7:45 PM*  
 

• Friday, November 5   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 5:30 PM* 
 

• Friday, November 12   All Seasons Farm Group Service, 3:00 – 5:00 PM*  
 

• Tuesday, November 16   Gum Drops Group Service, 5:45 – 7:45 PM*  
 

• Thursday, November 18  Thursday at the Lake, 4:00 – 6:00 PM 
 

• Friday, November 19   Touch of Nature Group Service, 3:00 – 5:30 PM* 
 

• Saturday, November 20  Green Earth Sanctuaries Group Service, 9:00 AM – 12 Noon*  

 


